
2018
Chardonnay
Carneros, Napa Valley

Loma Blanca Vineyard is a family-owned, three quarter 
of an acre block of mixed clone Chardonnay in the 
south of Carneros. We pick this vineyard by hand, at 
dawn. The juice ferments on native yeasts in French 
and American barrels, then ages ten months in oak. 
The 2018 has a lightly green-tinted yellow-gold color, 
with white-rose floral notes. It is medium bodied, with 
notes of mellow tar and matchstick on the attack, then 
tart green apple, fresh pineapple, and a touch of 
buttery burnt caramel. Drink now through 2024.
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technical data:

appellation:
varietals:
harvest date:
bottling date:
alc./vol.:
ph:
ta:
rs:
elevage:

production:

carneros, napa valley
100% chardonnay
10/1/2018
8/13/2019
14%
3.7
5.63 g/l
0.3 g/l
ten months in 25%
new french oak.
4 barrels: 135 cases.


